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Women / 3 / Gr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Nicholas1352
Power Balance Gym

9.275 9.525 9.5259.325 37.650
7 1T 4T 1 1

1

Jayden Kane1357
Genies

9.350 9.375 9.3509.450 37.525
3T 5 3 3 2

2

Andreina Paredes1339
Power Balance Gym

9.350 9.525 9.0759.325 37.275
3T 1T 4T 9 3T

3T

Delaney Searles1343
Gold Coast

9.400 9.350 9.0259.500 37.275
2 6 1T 11 3T

3T

Karina Dominguez1369
Genies

9.750 9.000 9.0509.150 36.950
1 9 7T 10 5T

5T

Angelina Alexander1347
Genies

9.250 9.450 8.9759.275 36.950
8T 4 6 12T 5T

5T

Amanda Thompson1351
Gym Like This

9.200 9.500 9.2009.000 36.900
10T 3 10 4T 7

7

Juliana Botero1344
Cats Wellington

9.325 9.150 9.1259.125 36.725
5 7T 9 6T 8

8

Tabatha Tuman1353
Dezer Gym

9.200 9.150 9.1259.150 36.625
10T 7T 7T 6T 9

9

Rachel Perez1349
Genies

9.300 8.925 9.2008.925 36.350
6 10 11 4T 10

10

Ava Castano1345
Cats Wellington

9.175 8.800 8.9758.450 35.400
12 11 13 12T 11

11

Emma Kosza1309
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.200 9.1258.825 35.050
13 12 12 6T 12

12

Brianna Crockett1346
All Around

9.250 0.000 9.3759.500 28.125
8T 13 1T 2 13

13
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